Housing Complete

Pricelist -

Measurment

Till 100 m² €150,-From 100 m² €225,from 200 m² €300,from 300 m² €375,from 400 m² on request

Measurment and Photos

Till 100 m²€250,-From 100 m²€300,-From 200 m²€375,-From 300 m²€475,-From 400 m²on request

Delivery in autocad €75,- extra All Prices are including IVA.

Cancel or move the appointment.

This can be done free of charge on a working day up to 24 hours before the appointment. If you cancel within 24 hours, we will charge the costs below. This also applies to a "no show". Measurement €100,-Measurements and photos €100,-